QUESTION NO 8		By Councillor Jim Campbell for answer by the Convener of the Finance and Resources Committee at a meeting of the Council on 16 December 2021
		Councillor access to documents relating to the Monitoring Officer and Brodies earlier work around whistleblowing allegations
Question	(1)	Can the Convener confirm if the Council will have to pay a third party to give Councillor's access to these Council documents?
Answer	(1)	
Question	(2)	If so, what amount is envisaged?
Answer	(2)	
Question	(3)	Can the Convener confirm if the Council retains in its own possession any copies of these documents?
Answer	(3)	